2023-24 Academic Year Room & Board Rates

Barnhart

Global Scholars Hall

LLC

DeNorval Unthank Jr.

Building B

Justice Bean

Carson

Earl

Riley

Hamilton

Triple w/bath

Lg Triple w/bath
Double w/bath
Lg Double w/bath
Sm Single w/bath
Lg Single w/bath

Triple w/sink

Double w/sink

4 person suite w/bath
6 person suite w/bath
Double w/bath

Single w/sink

2 person suite w/bath
Single w/bath

Triple

Lg Double

2 person suite w/ bath
Double as Single

Triple w/bath

Lg Triple w/bath

Double w/bath

Lg Double w/bath

Single w/bath

Double as a single w/bath

Triple w/bath

Lg Triple w/bath

Double w/bath

Lg Double w/bath

Single w/bath

Double as a single w/bath

Double
Double as Single

Triple w/sink

Double w/sink

Lg Double w/sink

Small Single w/bath
Double as Single w/sink
Single w/sink

Single w/bath

Double

Small Single
Single

Double as Single

Double w/sink

Single w/sink

Double as Single w/sink
2 person suite w/bath

Double
Single
Double as Single
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Pkg w/MP #5
R&B
13,565
14,592
16,020
18,038
19,934
21,611

13,173
15,257
15,411
15,411
16,020
18,904
18,936
19,934

13,059
15,115
17,684
20,254

13,059
14,087
15,115
17,170
18,712
20,254

13,059
14,087
15,115
17,170
18,712
20,254

13,097
17,227

11,444
13,097
14,748
17,227
17,227
19,486
20,110

13,097
15,161
15,987
17,227

12,526
15,216
16,370
16,750

11,626
14,766
15,920
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Pkg w/MP #4
R&B
15,060
16,087
17,515
19,533
21,429
23,106

14,668
16,752
16,906
16,906
17,515
20,399
20,431
21,429

14,554
16,610
19,179
21,750

14,554
15,582
16,610
18,665
20,207
21,750

14,555
15,582
16,611
18,666
20,207
21,750

14,592
18,722

12,939
14,592
16,243
18,722
18,722
20,981
21,605

14,592
16,656
17,482
18,722

14,021
16,711
17,865
18,245

13,121
16,261
17,415
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Pkg w/MP #3
R&B
15,692
16,719
18,147
20,165
22,061
23,738

15,300
17,384
17,538
17,538
18,147
21,031
21,063
22,061

15,186
17,242
19,811
22,382

15,186
16,214
17,242
19,297
20,839
22,382

15,186
16,214
17,242
19,297
20,839
22,382

15,224
19,354

13,571
15,224
16,875
19,354
19,354
21,613
22,237

15,224
17,288
18,114
19,354

14,653
17,343
18,497
18,877

13,753
16,893
18,047
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Pkg w/MP #2
R&B
16,326
17,353
18,781
20,799
22,695
24,372

15,934
18,018
18,172
18,172
18,781
21,665
21,697
22,695

15,820
17,876
20,445
23,015

15,820
16,848
17,876
19,931
21,473
23,015

15,820
16,848
17,876
19,931
21,473
23,015

15,858
19,988

14,205
15,858
17,509
19,988
19,988
22,247
22,871

15,858
17,922
18,748
19,988

15,287
17,977
19,131
19,511

14,387
17,527
18,681
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Pkg w/MP #1
R&B
16,958
17,985
19,413
21,431
23,327
25,004

16,566
18,650
18,804
18,804
19,413
22,297
22,329
23,327

16,452
18,508
21,077
23,648

16,452
17,480
18,508
20,563
22,105
23,648

16,452
17,480
18,508
20,563
22,105
23,648

16,490
20,620

14,837
16,490
18,141
20,620
20,620
22,879
23,503

16,490
18,554
19,380
20,620

15,919
18,609
19,763
20,143

15,019
18,159
19,313
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By Petition
Pkg w/MP #6
R&B

11,961
12,988
14,416
16,434
18,330
20,007

11,569
13,653
13,807
13,807
14,416
17,300
17,332
18,330

11,455
13,511
16,080
18,650

11,455
12,483
13,511
15,566
17,108
18,650

11,455
12,483
13,511
15,566
17,108
18,650

11,493
15,623

9,840
11,493
13,144
15,623
15,623
17,882
18,506

11,493
13,557
14,383
15,623

10,922
13,612
14,766
15,146

10,022
13,162
14,316
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