2023-24 Academic Year Room & Board Rates													"Luncher"
		Pkg w/MP #5 R&B		Pkg w/MP #4 R&B		Pkg w/MP #3 R&B		Pkg w/MP #2 R&B		Pkg w/MP #1 R&B		By Petition Pkg w/MP #6 R&B	
Barnhart	Triple w/bath	\$	13,565	\$	15,060	\$	15,692	\$	16,326	\$	16,958	\$	11,961
	Lg Triple w/bath	\$	14,592	\$	16,087	\$	16,719	\$	17,353	\$	17,985	\$	12,988
	Double w/bath	\$	16,020	\$	17,515	\$	18,147		18,781		19,413	\$	14,416
	Lg Double w/bath	\$	18,038	\$		\$,	\$,	\$	21,431	\$	16,434
	Sm Single w/bath	\$	19,934		21,429	\$	22,061			\$	23,327	\$	18,330
	Lg Single w/bath	\$	21,611	\$	23,106	>	23,738	>	24,372	Þ	25,004	\$	20,007
Global Scholars Hall	Triple w/sink	\$	13,173	\$	14,668	\$	15,300	\$	15,934	\$	16,566	\$	11,569
	Double w/sink	\$	15,257	\$	16,752	\$	17,384	\$	18,018	\$	18,650	\$	13,653
	4 person suite w/bath	\$	15,411	\$	16,906	\$	17,538	\$	18,172	\$	18,804	\$	13,807
	6 person suite w/bath	\$	15,411		16,906	\$	17,538	\$	18,172		18,804	\$	13,807
	Double w/bath	\$	16,020	\$		\$	18,147		18,781		19,413	\$	14,416
	Single w/sink	\$	18,904	\$	20,399	\$	21,031	\$	21,665		22,297	\$	17,300
	2 person suite w/bath	\$	18,936 19,934	\$	20,431 21,429	\$	21,063 22,061	\$	21,697 22,695		22,329	\$ \$	17,332
	Single w/bath	\$ \$ \$	-	ş	21,429	ş	22,001	Þ	22,093	ş	23,327	Ş	18,330
LLC	Triple	\$	13,059	\$	14,554	\$	15,186	\$	15,820	\$	16,452	\$	11,455
LLC	Lg Double	\$	15,115	\$	16,610	\$	17,242			\$	18,508	\$	13,511
	2 person suite w/ bath	\$	17,684	\$		\$	19,811		20,445		21,077	\$	16,080
	Double as Single	\$	20,254		21,750		22,382		23,015		23,648	\$	18,650
		\$ \$	-										
DeNorval Unthank Jr.	Triple w/bath	\$	13,059	\$	14,554	\$	15,186	\$	15,820	\$	16,452	\$	11,455
	Lg Triple w/bath	\$	14,087	\$	15,582	\$	16,214	\$	16,848	\$	17,480	\$	12,483
	Double w/bath	\$	15,115	\$	16,610	\$	17,242	\$	17,876	\$	18,508	\$	13,511
	Lg Double w/bath	\$	17,170	\$	18,665	\$	19,297		19,931		20,563	\$	15,566
	Single w/bath	\$	18,712		20,207	\$	20,839	\$	21,473		22,105	\$	17,108
	Double as a single w/bath	\$	20,254	\$	21,750	\$	22,382	\$	23,015	Ş	23,648	\$	18,650
Building B	Triple w/bath	\$	13,059	\$	14,555	\$	15,186	\$	15,820	\$	16,452	\$	11,455
	Lg Triple w/bath	\$	14,087	\$	15,582		16,214		16,848		17,480	\$	12,483
	Double w/bath	\$	15,115	\$	16,611		17,242		17,876		18,508	\$	13,511
	Lg Double w/bath	\$	17,170	\$		\$	19,297		19,931		20,563	\$ \$	15,566
	Single w/bath Double as a single w/bath	\$ \$	18,712 20,254		20,207 21,750	\$ \$	20,839 22,382	\$ \$	21,473 23,015	\$ \$	22,105 23,648	\$	17,108 18,650
Justice Bean	Double	\$	12 007	\$	14,592	ć	15 224	\$	15,858	ć	16 400	¢	11 402
Justice bean	Double as Single	\$ \$	13,097 17,227	\$ \$	18,722		15,224 19,354		19,988		16,490 20,620	\$ \$	11,493 15,623
	bouble as single	\$	17,227	\$	10,722	Y	13,334	Y	13,300	Ţ	20,020	Y	13,023
		\$	-	\$	-								
Carson	Triple w/sink	\$	11,444	\$	12,939	\$	13,571	\$	14,205	\$	14,837	\$	9,840
	Double w/sink	\$	13,097	\$	14,592			\$	15,858		16,490	\$	11,493
	Lg Double w/sink	\$	14,748	\$	16,243	\$	16,875	\$	17,509	\$	18,141	\$	13,144
	Small Single w/bath	\$	17,227		18,722		19,354	\$	19,988	\$	20,620	\$	15,623
	Double as Single w/sink	\$	17,227		18,722		19,354		19,988		20,620	\$	15,623
	Single w/sink	\$	19,486	\$	20,981		21,613		22,247		22,879	\$	17,882
	Single w/bath	\$	20,110		21,605	\$	22,237	\$	22,871	Ş	23,503	\$	18,506
		\$ \$	-	\$	-								
Earl	Double	\$	13,097		14,592		15,224		15,858		16,490	\$	11,493
	Small Single	\$	15,161		16,656		17,288		17,922		18,554	\$	13,557
	Single	\$	15,987		17,482		18,114		18,748		19,380	\$	14,383
	Double as Single	\$ \$	17,227	\$ \$	18,722	Ş	19,354	Ş	19,988	Ş	20,620	\$	15,623
		\$ \$	-	\$	-								
Riley	Double w/sink	\$	12,526		14,021	\$	14,653	\$	15,287	Ś	15,919	\$	10,922
-,	Single w/sink	\$	15,216		16,711		17,343		17,977		18,609	\$	13,612
	Double as Single w/sink	\$	16,370		17,865		18,497		19,131		19,763	\$	14,766
	2 person suite w/bath	\$	16,750		18,245		18,877		19,511		20,143	\$	15,146
Hamilton	Double	\$	11,626	\$	13,121	\$	13,753	\$	14,387	\$	15,019	\$	10,022
	Single	\$	14,766		16,261		16,893		17,527		18,159		13,162
	Double as Single	\$	15,920	\$	17,415	\$	18,047	\$	18,681	\$	19,313	\$	14,316